
Turkey Trot on the Greenway
Date: 11/23/2024
Ranking

Overall male Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Asher Kite 148 00:18:23.91
2 Jaxon Staples 205 00:20:30.19
3 Matt Caton 359 00:20:51.24
4 Ryan Patterson 307 00:21:53.02
5 Logan Millar Dumar 258 00:22:00.98
6 Ben Vickers 276 00:22:25.65
7 Max Banks 397 00:22:26.96
8 Justin Myers 266 00:22:46.62
9 Hudson Cave 246 00:22:51.88

10 Jordan Hendrick 216 00:23:45.76
11 Joseph Patterson 308 00:24:12.77
12 Hunter Kibler 227 00:24:27.83
13 Dannen Sisler 316 00:24:28.40
14 Landen Horn 346 00:24:33.80
15 Lorne Fyfe 385 00:25:32.53
16 David Duly 378 00:25:32.55
17 Everett Foltz 224 00:25:51.06
18 David Cale 299 00:25:52.98
19 Brycen Leake 309 00:26:18.69
20 Zachary Leake 280 00:26:19.85
21 Dylan Buracker 134 00:26:30.23
22 Bryce Sours 399 00:27:08.11
23 Rowland Adamovich 345 00:27:48.75
24 Liam Pavco 233 00:27:59.69
25 Clifton Seal 257 00:28:47.31
26 Andrew Holloway 221 00:29:11.79
27 Winslow Adamovich 141 00:29:55.94
28 Gus Moses 327 00:30:07.55
29 Landon Bosley 364 00:30:15.01
30 Ethan Hornstra 133 00:30:17.68
31 Kiptyn Leake 278 00:30:18.99
32 Elijah Alger 239 00:30:19.11
33 Julio Alvereaz 226 00:30:48.69
34 Shane Henry 313 00:31:41.23
35 Chris Deibert 392 00:31:50.04
36 Honus Gray 273 00:32:40.69
37 Paul Rutt 386 00:33:16.97
38 Noah Daley 329 00:34:46.95
39 Ian Cave 245 00:35:24.65
40 Jeremiah Brubaker 393 00:35:33.44
41 Daniel Brubaker 394 00:35:34.57
42 Kevin Moses 143 00:36:40.29
43 Karsyn Wallace 390 00:37:23.01



44 Adler Boyd 305 00:37:23.02
45 Matthew Burton Jr. 331 00:37:32.46
46 Forest Phelps 159 00:37:46.59
47 Braden Caton 139 00:38:34.77
48 Brenton Myers 270 00:38:37.42
49 Nicholas Kramer 217 00:39:13.99
50 Dakota Morrison 371 00:39:59.40
51 Philip Sears 288 00:40:40.58
52 Cannon Leake 310 00:43:05.19
53 Logan Rickard 339 00:43:48.80
54 Heath Good 336 00:43:49.36
55 Chase Austin 355 00:44:03.00
56 Chad Austin 358 00:44:03.56
57 Alan Bornou Jr. 367 00:45:29.44
58 Joel Barnou 372 00:45:29.52
59 Anthony Adamovich 140 00:45:31.59
60 Bryan Cave 253 00:47:17.34
61 Jamison McCoy 157 00:47:17.54
62 Jack Cave 254 00:47:17.54
63 Marshall Gray 272 00:50:55.98
64 Logan Myers 267 00:51:13.94
65 Isaac Torres 137 00:52:03.05

Overall female Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Annah Wood 354 00:23:28.57
2 Isabela Rizek 255 00:23:50.42
3 Abby Caton 360 00:26:02.14
4 Tenley Leake 279 00:26:19.82
5 Amelia Kramer 219 00:26:35.01
6 Monica Janney 144 00:27:01.73
7 Michah Presgraves 145 00:27:56.62
8 Amanda Dofflemyer 350 00:28:15.51
9 Anna Falter 389 00:28:15.92

10 Megan Knight 366 00:28:19.52
11 Jennifer Cuthbertson 261 00:29:12.67
12 Teresa Seal 283 00:29:37.69
13 Bella Caton 374 00:30:00.23
14 Maryn Cave 247 00:30:08.29
15 Gracyn Cave 244 00:30:08.53
16 Debbie Jones 234 00:30:21.99
17 Jessica Cool 275 00:30:34.58
18 Shyannah Wood 368 00:30:38.91
19 Mary-Nelson Kramer 220 00:30:44.14
20 Cheyenne Warren 232 00:30:47.45
21 Megan Good 295 00:30:54.06
22 Megan Johnson 235 00:30:56.43
23 Macy Keyser-Seal 248 00:32:07.65
24 Winter Shaw 264 00:32:19.57
25 Tamara Smith 304 00:32:22.00



26 Lauren Falter 376 00:32:33.33
27 Abigail Myers 269 00:32:38.16
28 Stacy Myers 265 00:33:05.49
29 Harper Rutt 320 00:33:15.44
30 Barbara Straw 289 00:33:28.04
31 Valerie Ferrell 146 00:33:35.40
32 Shayna Smith 391 00:35:08.51
33 Elenora Gregory 398 00:35:09.21
34 Lisbeth Alvarez 225 00:35:28.47
35 Mackenzye Presgraves 323 00:36:20.44
36 Olivia Farmer 344 00:36:24.03
37 Lauren Canaday 298 00:36:32.00
38 Jessica Alger 214 00:37:09.78
39 Emmaline Stickley 396 00:37:23.93
40 Katie Secrist 294 00:37:27.95
41 Dreama Admovid 338 00:38:07.33
42 Hazel Rudacille 256 00:38:07.43
43 May Shlash 271 00:38:58.67
44 Emma Price 325 00:39:16.78
45 Ameilia Painter 215 00:39:33.57
46 Skylar Jones 315 00:39:33.63
47 Rosalynn Good 136 00:39:56.37
48 Ryleigh Dinges 135 00:39:56.38
49 Whitney Miner 285 00:40:37.94
50 Eva Foltz 207 00:41:05.22
51 Leslie Morrison 365 00:41:25.63
52 Reagan Cubbage 314 00:41:38.10
53 Emily Ford 263 00:41:46.00
54 Valerie French 326 00:42:08.16
55 Lana Seal 287 00:42:52.62
56 Makayla Morrison 370 00:42:54.53
57 Kaylee Henry 311 00:42:59.08
58 Lily Dailey 284 00:43:01.34
59 Charlotte Seal 286 00:43:46.85
60 Abigail Price 324 00:43:52.45
61 Sherry Ford 262 00:44:34.09
62 Alisha Deavers 241 00:44:58.87
63 Maci Price 400 00:46:09.32
64 Imogen Sours 348 00:46:10.18
65 Sloane Ritcheson 237 00:46:36.72
66 Meg Ritcheson 236 00:46:36.91
67 Tasha Cave 252 00:47:17.19
68 Adalia Buracker 130 00:47:17.54
69 Hannah Whitmer 353 00:49:10.75
70 Lelia Foltz 206 00:50:30.04
71 Elizabeth Sours 349 00:50:31.91
72 Sheila Buckley 363 00:51:05.03
73 Carla Seekford 242 00:51:07.57
74 Amber Austin 357 00:58:08.97
75 Nataleigh Austin 369 00:58:10.40
76 Ellen Lukasavage 142 01:00:20.20



M10- Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
2 Landen Horn 346 00:24:33.80
3 Brycen Leake 309 00:26:18.69
4 Rowland Adamovich 345 00:27:48.75
5 Gus Moses 327 00:30:07.55
6 Jeremiah Brubaker 393 00:35:33.44
7 Karsyn Wallace 390 00:37:23.01
8 Adler Boyd 305 00:37:23.02
9 Matthew Burton Jr. 331 00:37:32.46

10 Forest Phelps 159 00:37:46.59
11 Cannon Leake 310 00:43:05.19
12 Joel Barnou 372 00:45:29.52
13 Jamison McCoy 157 00:47:17.54
14 Jack Cave 254 00:47:17.54
15 Isaac Torres 137 00:52:03.05

F10- Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
2 Bella Caton 374 00:30:00.23
3 Gracyn Cave 244 00:30:08.53
4 Abigail Myers 269 00:32:38.16
5 Harper Rutt 320 00:33:15.44
6 Mackenzye Presgraves 323 00:36:20.44
7 Olivia Farmer 344 00:36:24.03
8 Dreama Admovid 338 00:38:07.33
9 Ameilia Painter 215 00:39:33.57

10 Skylar Jones 315 00:39:33.63
11 Eva Foltz 207 00:41:05.22
12 Reagan Cubbage 314 00:41:38.10
13 Lana Seal 287 00:42:52.62
14 Kaylee Henry 311 00:42:59.08
15 Lily Dailey 284 00:43:01.34
16 Maci Price 400 00:46:09.32
17 Imogen Sours 348 00:46:10.18
18 Sloane Ritcheson 237 00:46:36.72
19 Adalia Buracker 130 00:47:17.54
20 Lelia Foltz 206 00:50:30.04
21 Nataleigh Austin 369 00:58:10.40

M11-14 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Ryan Patterson 307 00:21:53.02
2 Max Banks 397 00:22:26.96
3 Hudson Cave 246 00:22:51.88
4 Joseph Patterson 308 00:24:12.77
5 David Duly 378 00:25:32.55



6 Bryce Sours 399 00:27:08.11
7 Liam Pavco 233 00:27:59.69
8 Winslow Adamovich 141 00:29:55.94
9 Landon Bosley 364 00:30:15.01

10 Kiptyn Leake 278 00:30:18.99
11 Elijah Alger 239 00:30:19.11
12 Shane Henry 313 00:31:41.23
13 Honus Gray 273 00:32:40.69
14 Noah Daley 329 00:34:46.95
15 Ian Cave 245 00:35:24.65
16 Braden Caton 139 00:38:34.77
17 Brenton Myers 270 00:38:37.42
18 Dakota Morrison 371 00:39:59.40
19 Logan Rickard 339 00:43:48.80
20 Heath Good 336 00:43:49.36
21 Marshall Gray 272 00:50:55.98
22 Logan Myers 267 00:51:13.94

F11-14 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Abby Caton 360 00:26:02.14
2 Michah Presgraves 145 00:27:56.62
3 Shyannah Wood 368 00:30:38.91
4 Mary-Nelson Kramer 220 00:30:44.14
5 Macy Keyser-Seal 248 00:32:07.65
6 Winter Shaw 264 00:32:19.57
7 Elenora Gregory 398 00:35:09.21
8 Emmaline Stickley 396 00:37:23.93
9 Ryleigh Dinges 135 00:39:56.38

10 Makayla Morrison 370 00:42:54.53
11 Charlotte Seal 286 00:43:46.85
12 Abigail Price 324 00:43:52.45

M15-24 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Asher Kite 148 00:18:23.91
2 Jaxon Staples 205 00:20:30.19
3 Logan Millar Dumar 258 00:22:00.98
4 Jordan Hendrick 216 00:23:45.76
5 Hunter Kibler 227 00:24:27.83
6 Everett Foltz 224 00:25:51.06
7 Andrew Holloway 221 00:29:11.79
8 Chase Austin 355 00:44:03.00

F15-24 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Annah Wood 354 00:23:28.57
2 Isabela Rizek 255 00:23:50.42



3 Amelia Kramer 219 00:26:35.01
4 Maryn Cave 247 00:30:08.29
5 Lauren Falter 376 00:32:33.33
6 Emma Price 325 00:39:16.78
7 Whitney Miner 285 00:40:37.94
8 Hannah Whitmer 353 00:49:10.75

M25-34 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Ben Vickers 276 00:22:25.65
2 Dylan Buracker 134 00:26:30.23
3 Ethan Hornstra 133 00:30:17.68
4 Julio Alvereaz 226 00:30:48.69

F25-34 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Anna Falter 389 00:28:15.92
2 Megan Knight 366 00:28:19.52
3 Cheyenne Warren 232 00:30:47.45
4 Megan Johnson 235 00:30:56.43
5 Lisbeth Alvarez 225 00:35:28.47
6 Alisha Deavers 241 00:44:58.87

M35-44 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Justin Myers 266 00:22:46.62
2 Lorne Fyfe 385 00:25:32.53
3 Zachary Leake 280 00:26:19.85
4 Clifton Seal 257 00:28:47.31
5 Paul Rutt 386 00:33:16.97
6 Daniel Brubaker 394 00:35:34.57
7 Nicholas Kramer 217 00:39:13.99

F35-44 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Monica Janney 144 00:27:01.73
2 Amanda Dofflemyer 350 00:28:15.51
3 Teresa Seal 283 00:29:37.69
4 Megan Good 295 00:30:54.06
5 Stacy Myers 265 00:33:05.49
6 Shayna Smith 391 00:35:08.51
7 Lauren Canaday 298 00:36:32.00
8 Jessica Alger 214 00:37:09.78
9 Katie Secrist 294 00:37:27.95

10 Leslie Morrison 365 00:41:25.63
11 Meg Ritcheson 236 00:46:36.91
12 Tasha Cave 252 00:47:17.19



13 Elizabeth Sours 349 00:50:31.91
14 Amber Austin 357 00:58:08.97

M45-54 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Matt Caton 359 00:20:51.24
2 David Cale 299 00:25:52.98
3 Chad Austin 358 00:44:03.56
4 Alan Bornou Jr. 367 00:45:29.44
5 Anthony Adamovich 140 00:45:31.59
6 Bryan Cave 253 00:47:17.34

F45-54 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Jennifer Cuthbertson 261 00:29:12.67
2 Jessica Cool 275 00:30:34.58
3 Valerie Ferrell 146 00:33:35.40
4 May Shlash 271 00:38:58.67
5 Rosalynn Good 136 00:39:56.37
6 Emily Ford 263 00:41:46.00
7 Valerie French 326 00:42:08.16

M55-64 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Chris Deibert 392 00:31:50.04
2 Kevin Moses 143 00:36:40.29

F55-64 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Debbie Jones 234 00:30:21.99
2 Hazel Rudacille 256 00:38:07.43
3 Sheila Buckley 363 00:51:05.03
4 Carla Seekford 242 00:51:07.57

F65-74 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Tamara Smith 304 00:32:22.00
2 Barbara Straw 289 00:33:28.04
3 Sherry Ford 262 00:44:34.09
4 Ellen Lukasavage 142 01:00:20.20

M75+ Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
1 Philip Sears 288 00:40:40.58



M65-74 Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
No Results

F75+ Running | 5K

# First name Last name Bib Final Result
No Results
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